
ResultsCarnival

We had good conditions for the weekend 
of our carnival. There was a good show of 
members, with appearances by some of the 
more occasional swimmers and young ones, 
including some new additions to the club: 
Athena Jorgensen, Isabelle Warren and Georgia 
and Olivia McKechnie - and returning member 
Ella Musumeci. There was also some new senior 
additions as transfers from other clubs to boost 
our numbers, including Leah Snelling, Henrik 
Sorensen, Takeru Oguchi and Cara and Ryan 
Elliott.

Results in the Stingrays camp are as per the 
placement rankings table to left, with Elise Libke 
topping the chart with her five first places. The 
swimmers featured on this page all performed 
well in their p.b scores with top honours going 
to the two Greenwood boys, Travis and James.

Placements 1 2 3
Elise Libke 5

Sydney Kito 4 2 1
Henrik Sorensen 4 1 1

Sunny Kito 4 1 1
Leah Snelling 4

Daniel Stewart 3 1
James Greenwood 3 1
Athena Jorgensen 3

Jaxon Pickard 2 3
Eva Greenwood 2 2

Ryan Elliott 2 2
Ruby Walkear 1 4 1

Lucy Cracknell 1 1 2
Kai Travers-Mason 1 1 1
Madeline Stewart 1 1 1

Claire De la Fonteyne 1 1
Takeru Oguchi 1 1

Darcy Oliver 1 1
Jorja Piccolo 1 1

Thomas Cracknell 1 1
Travis Greenwood 4

Emily Brown 3 1
Sienna Page 2 2

Nathan Foote 2 1
Natalie Beck 2 1

Rianna Piccolo 1 2
Hayden McKenzie 1 1

Zara De la Fonteyne 1 1
Cara Elliott 1

Heath Drummond-Smith 1
Thomas Scholes 2

Georgia McKechnie 1
Matilda Rees 1

STATISTICS
total Male Female

Swimmers 48 18 30

Swim entries 255 106 149

First time swims 28 4 24

No swims 3 1 2

DQ’s 1 1 0

Improvements 105 51 54

Improvement %age 47% 51% 44%
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Cairns Stingrays Preparation Meet  
DATE: 17–18 Feb 2024:   
VENUE: Woree Aquatic Centre 
51 Participants (48 Present): Natalie Beck; Emily Brown; 
Lucy Cracknell; Thomas Cracknell; (Eloise Dalmeyer); Ben De 
Silva; Claire De la Fonteyne; Zara De la Fonteyne; (Jessica 
Deane); Heath Drummond-Smith; Cara Elliott; Ryan Elliott; 
Nathan Foote; (Kaia Ford); Eva Greenwood; Isabelle Greenwood; 
James Greenwood; Travis Greenwood; Lily-Grace Jones; Athena 
Jorgensen; Sunny kito; Sydney Kito; Elise Libke; Hayden 
McKenzie; Logan McKenzie; Georgia McKechnie; Hurleigh 
McKechnie; Olivia McKechnie; Nate Milne; Isabel Miotto; Ella 
Musumeci; Takeru Oguchi; Darcy Oliver; Ella Oliver; Sienna 
Page; Jorja Piccolo; Rianna Piccolo; Jaxon Pickard; Daisy Rees; 
Matilda Rees; Amelie Scholes; Thomas 
Scholes; Leah Snelling; Henrik Sorensen; 
Molly Standing; Daniel Stewart; Madeline 
Stewart; Kai Travers-Mason; Ruby Walkear; 
Isabelle Warren; Savannah Yates

Daisy Rees p.b’d 

her three events

Ella Musumeci achieved p.b’s in four of 

her five events

James improved 

in all his four 

events

Travis got p.b’s in all 

his five events

Molly Standing 

improved one of 

her two events

Matilda Rees 

improved two of 

her three events
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